DATE

19-Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct
3-Oct

10-Oct
10-Oct

17-Oct
17-Oct

24-Oct
24-Oct

31-Oct
31-Oct

7-Nov
7-Nov

TIME

9:15
10:45

9:15
10:45

9:15
10:45

9:15
10:45

9:15
10:45

9:15
10:45

9:15
10:45

9:15
10:45

FIELD #

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

DIVISION

TEAMS

Revolution vs Galaxy
Red Bulls vs Sounders

Revolution vs Red Bulls
Galaxy vs Sounders

Revolution vs Sounders
Galaxy vs Red Bulls

Sounders vs Red Bulls
Revolution vs Galaxy

Red Bulls vs Revolution
Galaxy vs Sounders

Red Bulls vs Galaxy
Sounders vs Revolution

Sounders vs Red Bulls
Galaxy vs Revolution

Sounders vs Galaxy
Red Bulls vs Revolution



	Div 4
	Div 3
	Div 2
	Div 1

